ACCESSORIES ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT INFORMATION

1.POSITION

\yzm

Article number
Article title

Product designation
Collection
PROJECTS

Scope of delivery
Length in mm
Width in mm

Height in mm
Weight in kg

EAN number

UPCONO0137

Villeroy & Boch Accessories Water
inlet, 150 x 220 x 65 mm

Water inlet
Accessories

B START

1 x water inlet
220

150

65

0,20
4062373644614



