## ACCESSORIES ACCESSORIES

## PRODUCT INFORMATION

## 1. POSITION



Article number	UPCON0137
Article title	Villeroy & Boch Accessories Water inlet, 150 x 220 x 65 mm
Product designation	Water inlet
Collection	Accessories
PROJECTS	START
Scope of delivery	1 x water inlet
Length in mm	220
Width in mm	150
Height in mm	65
Weight in kg	0,20
EAN number	4062373644614